
Lehman Lobo Tennis 
SPRING 2020 SCHEDULE 

  

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION(S) START TIME 

Friday November 15 JV 
San Marcos Fall Compass 

Tournament 

San Marcos HS 
Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 
8:30 a.m. 

Thursday January 23 JV 
Bastrop ISD Winter Cup 

Bastrop HS 
Cedar Creek HS 

8:00 a.m. 
Friday January 24 V 

Thursday January 30 JV 
San Marcos Rattler Compass Draw 

Invitational Tournament 

San Marcos HS 
Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday January 31 V 

Thursday February 6 JV 

Smithson Valley Ranger Round-Up John Newcombe Tennis Ranch 
7:40 a.m. 

Friday February 7 
V 

Saturday February 8 9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday February 11 JV 
San Marcos Valentine JV 

Tournament 

San Marcos HS 
Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday February 20 JV San Marcos River Classic 
Tournament 

San Marcos HS 
Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday February 21 V 

Friday February 28 V San Marcos Gold Tournament 
San Marcos HS 
Goodnight MS 

Rio Vista City Park 
8:00 a.m. 

Thursday March 5 JV 
Connally Cougar Classic 

Connally HS, Pflugerville HS, 
Hendrickson HS, Weiss HS, 

Round Rock HS 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday March 6 V 

Thursday March 26 JV 
Debbie Cook Classic 

Lehman HS 
Hays HS 

Johnson HS 
8:00 a.m. 

Friday March 27 V 

Wednesday April 1 
V 

District Tournament 

Whitaker Sports Complex (UT) 8:00 a.m. 

Thursday April 2 Austin Tennis Academy 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday April 14 JV TBD All Day 

April 27 – 30 V Regional Tournament McFarlin Tennis Center All Day 

May 21 – 22 V State Tournament Texas A&M University All Day 

 

Head Coach: Orlando De La Fuente    Athletic Director: Bruce Salmon 

Assistant Coach: Mark Cisneros    Principal: Karen Zuniga 
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